Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isla Adams - (1361050) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.11
31.39
31.56
31.67
31.74
32.24
33.00
33.42
33.73
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33.91
34.16
34.37
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37.69
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45.84
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Date

24/09/23
25/05/24
27/05/23
16/12/23
09/06/24
17/12/22
20/11/22
19/09/21
18/12/21
11/09/22
05/07/21
25/09/21
24/06/21
03/11/20
29/02/20
17/12/20
30/11/19
27/10119
18/05/19
23/06/19
03/06/18
07/07/18
24/06/17

Date

Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships 2023
Basingstoke Bluefins Summer Sizzler 2024
Basingstoke Bluefins Summer Sizzler 2023
Basingstoke Last Chance Christmas Meet 2023
Salisbury Stingrays Summer Open Meet 2024
Basingstoke Bluefins Christmas Meet 2022

Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022

Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships 2021
Basingstoke Bluefins Christmas Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships 2022
Basingstoke Bluefins

Winchester City Penguins The Winchester Little 50s
Basingstoke Bluefins

Basingstoke Bluefins

BBFS Leap Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins

BBFS 50s Meet

Portsmouth Northsea 1st Chance County Qualifier
Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out Of Your Skin Open
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Hampshire County Developments Competition 2018

Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships

Meet

Venue

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Salisbury

Basingstoke

Littledown

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke Aquadrom
Winchester
Basingstoke Aquadrom
Basingstoke Aquadrom
Basinstoke
Basingstoke Aquadrom
Basingstoke
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Waterlooville

Basingstoke

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

4
Basingstoke 3
3
Basingstoke 3
3
3
2
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 4
4
Basingstoke 0
4
Basingstoke 0
0
Basingstoke 4
0
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 4
Basingstoke 3
Basingstoke 4

Club Swam Under Level
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31.74
31.39
31.67
31.11
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32.24
33.00
33.90
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09/06/24
25/05/24
16/12/23
24/09/23
27/05/23
17/12/22
20/11/22
11/09/22
18/12/21
25/09/21
19/09/21
05/07/21
24/06/21
17/12/20
03/11/20
29/02/20
30/11/19
27/10/119
23/06/19
18/05/19
07/07/18
03/06/18

24/06/17

Salisbury Stingrays Summer Open Meet 2024
Basingstoke Bluefins Summer Sizzler 2024
Basingstoke Last Chance Christmas Meet 2023
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships 2023
Basingstoke Bluefins Summer Sizzler 2023
Basingstoke Bluefins Christmas Meet 2022

Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022

Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships 2022
Basingstoke Bluefins Christmas Meet

Winchester City Penguins The Winchester Little 50s
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships 2021
Basingstoke Bluefins

Basingstoke Bluefins

Basingstoke Bluefins

Basingstoke Bluefins

BBFS Leap Meet

BBFS 50s Meet

Portsmouth Northsea 1st Chance County Qualifier
Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out Of Your Skin Open
Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Hampshire County Developments Competition 2018
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships

Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships

Salisbury

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Littledown

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Winchester
Basingstoke
Basingstoke Aquadrom
Basingstoke Aquadrom
Basingstoke Aquadrom
Basingstoke Aquadrom
Basinstoke
Basingstoke
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
Waterlooville
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke
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